KZTL - rezultati s

suho in
>, pomrznjeno -
absolutno (M+Z2) 2°C. pa cllu
snezna pravljica
Krvavec - 2 4900
Becan Timotej 0:39:52
5 Novak Simon m M1 0:41:23 198 2
18  Bregar Gasper m M1 0:42:31 196 3
29 Porenta Primoz m M1 0:43:27 194 4
88  Zitnik Urban m M1 0:43:32 192 5
182  Udovic Ales m M2 0:44:49 189 6
188  Strnad Simon m M3 0:45:01 187 7
66 Bozi¢ Aljaz m M1 0:45:02 185 8
523 Pavsek Janez m M2 0:45:28 183 9
530 Novak Ivan m M1 0:46:05 181 10
282  Jelovsek Jasmina z z 0:46:22 179 11
8 Bregar Metod m M2 0:46:40 177 12
362 Ursi¢ Janez m M2 0:46:54 175 13
7 Udovi¢ Klemen m M2 0:47.07 173 14
578 Andrej JezerSek m M1 0:47:43 171 15
532 Zavodnik Boris m M2 0:47:58 168 16
319 Hercog Marko m M1 0:48:03 166 17
4 Rozman Ales m M3 0:48:05 164 18
17  Kosec Sebastjan m M2 0:48:15 162 19
19 Homan Grega m M1 0:48:25 160 20
410 Klinar Tina Z z 0:48:34 158 21
32  Thaler Matjaz m M2 0:48:55 156 22
542  Prpar Vlado m M3 0:49:32 154 23
498 Adamic¢ Marko m M3 0:49:45 152 24
114  Ambrozi¢ Bojan m M1 0:50:02 149 25
527 Rozman Anze m M1 0:50:10 147 26
13 Miklo$a Petra Z z 0:50:14 145 27
69  Bodlaj Alberto m M1 0:50:33 143 28
31 Hafner Boris m M1 0:50:34 141 29
25 Lotri¢ Stane m M3 0:50:48 139 30
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Galin Bojan
Zavbi Andrej
Lipar Rolando
Zabjek Simona
Pirnar Janez
KoZelj Simon
Udovi¢€ Janez
JeZ Roman
Vrtnik Timotej
PreSeren Branko
Zajc Robert
Sajovec Andrej
Torkar Gregor
Carman Matej
Miklav€i¢ Evgen
Risti¢ Dejan
Kern Viki
Hudmal Roman
Dakskobler Uros
Habjani¢ Mateja
Sodnik Damjan
Pivk Miha
Orehek Stojan
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Be€an Tomaz
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Hribar Marko
Znidar Tjasa
Verbi¢ UrSka
Jeler Lidija
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Jankovi¢ Grega
Lipar Ziga
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PreSeren Matejka
Sipelj Spela

Krofl Drago
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KZTL - rezultati
M1 (moski do 35 let)

Krvavec - 2
e e
Becan Timotej 0:39:52

5 Novak Simon m M1 0:41:23 192 2
18  Bregar Gasper m M1 0:42:31 183 3
29  Porenta Primoz m M1 0:43:27 175 4
88  Zitnik Urban m M1 0:43:32 167 5
66  Bozi¢ Aljaz m M1 0:45:02 158 6
530 Novak Ivan m M1 0:46:05 150 7
578  Andrej JezerSek m M1 0:47:43 142 8
319 Hercog Marko m M1 0:48:03 133 9
19  Homan Grega m M1 0:48:25 125 10
114  Ambrozi¢ Bojan m M1 0:50:02 117 11
527 Rozman Anze m M1 0:50:10 108 12
69  Bodlaj Alberto m M1 0:50:33 100 13
31 Hafner Boris m M1 0:50:34 92 14
515  Kozelj Simon m M1 0:52:30 83 15
535  Vrtnik Timotej m M1 0:52:50 75 16
331 Carman Matej m M1  0:54:19 67 17
417  Sodnik Damjan m M1 0:56:23 58 18
405 Pivk Miha m M1 0:56:37 50 19
510 Kuridza David m M1 1:02:17 42 20
293  Primc Blaz m M1 1:02:20 33 21
540 Lipar Ziga m M1 1:03:25 25 22
136  Cuderman Jure m M1 1:19:00 17 23
40  Skalar Simon m M1 1:23:20 8 24



KZTL - rezultati
M2 (moski od 36 do 49 let)

Krvavec - 2
el il
182  Udovi¢ Ales 0:44:49
523 Pavsek Janez m M2 0:45:28 192 2
8 Bregar Metod m M2 0:46:40 185 3
362  UrSi¢ Janez m M2 0:46:54 177 4
7 Udovi¢ Klemen m M2 0:47:07 169 5
532 Zavodnik Boris m M2 0:47:58 162 6
17  Kosec Sebastjan m M2 0:48:15 154 7
32  Thaler Matjaz m M2 0:48:55 146 8
228 Lipar Rolando m M2 0:52:00 138 9
49  Zajc Robert m M2 0:53:40 131 10
462 Sajovec Andrej m M2 0:53:50 123 11
177  Torkar Gregor m M2 0:54:10 115 12
299 Miklav¢i¢ Evgen m M2 0:54:30 108 13
315 Risti¢ Dejan m M2 0:54:40 100 14
230 Kern Viki m M2 0:54:50 92 15
525 Dakskobler Uros m M2 0:56:07 85 16
121  Kutnjak Leon m M2 1:00:37 77 17
318  Trilar Primoz m M2 1:01:45 69 18
221  Hribar Marko m M2 1:02:41 62 19
43  Kovi¢ Bostjan m M2 1:03:11 54 20
553  Jankovi¢ Grega m M2 1:03:15 46 21
108 Zaloznik Zvone m M2 1:09:27 38 22
554  USenicnik Gregor m M2 1:09:31 31 23
486  Trpin Matej m M2 1:11:32 23 24
564 Fekonja Peter m M2 1:15:13 15 25
581  Mohori¢ Primoz m M2 1:16:10 8 26



KZTL - rezultati
M3 (moski nad 50 let)

Krvavec - 2
e e e
188  Strnad Simon 0:45:01
4 Rozman Ale$ m M3 0:48:05 191 2
542  Prpar Vlado m M3 0:49:32 183 3
498 Adami¢ Marko m M3 0:49:45 174 4
25  Lotri¢ Stane m M3 0:50:48 165 5
12 Stefe Janez m M3  0:51:16 157 6
16  Galin Bojan m M3 0:51:36 148 7
419  Zavbi Andrej m M3  0:51:58 139 8
2 Pirnar Janez m M3 0:52:26 130 9
1 Udovi¢ Janez m M3 0:52:40 122 10
198 Jez Roman m M3 0:52:47 113 11
209 PreSeren Branko m M3 0:53:10 104 12
30  Hudmal Roman m M3 0:55:56 96 13
9 Orehek Stojan m M3 0:56:57 87 14
451 Becan Tomaz m M3 0:58:02 78 15
435  Zagar Marko m M3  0:59:33 70 16
37  Knavs Anton m M3 0:59:44 61 17
238  Vrecar Branko m M3 1:01:18 52 18
175 Kotar Dusan m M3 1:01:49 43 19
447  Rupar Franc m M3 1:02:33 35 20
72  SrSen Rajko m M3 1:03:30 26 21
34  Krofl Drago m M3 1:09:15 17 22
36  Jelenc Ivo Janez m M3 1:12:10 9 23



KZTL - rezultati

Z (zenske)

Krvavec - 2

il

Jelovéek Jasmina z 0:46:22

410  Klinar Tina v Z 0:48:34 191 2
13 Miklo$a Petra z z 0:50:14 182 3
583  Zabjek Simona V4 z 0:52:08 173 4
134  Habjani¢ Mateja i Z 0:56:18 164 5
418  Zavbi Kunaver Sasa z z 0:58:00 155 6
408 Kosec Natasa z z 1:01:47 145 7
396 Znidar Tjasa V4 z 1:02:45 136 8
521  Verbi¢ Urska i Z 1:02:55 127 9
82  Jeler Lidija i Z 1:02:56 118 10
211  PreSeren Matejka pA z 1:03:45 109 11
501  Sipelj Spela V4 z 1:06:31 100 12
503 Jeromen Tina z z 1:10:00 91 13
180  Zbontar Draga V4 z 1:11:13 82 14
545  Robnik Ursa v Z 1:11:36 73 15
579 Helena Bedan i Z 1:13:17 64 16
580 Lucija Be¢an v4 z 1:13:18 55 17
475  GradiSar Andreja pA z 1:13:27 45 18
522 Dezan Sabina v Z 1:15:18 36 19
337 Markun Barbara z z 1:15:21 27 20
582  Zebre Bostjan v4 z 1:16:10 18 21
247  Jez Mojca V4 z 1:37:30 9 22



KZTL - rezultati

WMA
Krvavec - 2
i i e
Becan Timotej 0:39:52 0:39:52
188  Strnad Simon m 0:45:01 0:40:02 198 2
282  Jelovsek Jasmina z 0:46:22 0:41:11 196 3
5 Novak Simon m 0:41:23 0:41:15 194 4
1 Udovi¢ Janez m 0:52:40 0:41:19 192 5)
4 Rozman Ale$ m 0:48:05 0:41:19 189 6
523 Pavsek Janez m 0:45:28 0:42:08 187 7
8 Bregar Metod m 0:46:40 0:42:12 185 8
16  Galin Bojan m 0:51:36 0:42:25 183 9
18  Bregar Gasper m 0:42:31 0:42:31 181 10
410 Kilinar Tina z 0:48:34 0:42:59 179 11
13  MikloSa Petra z 0:50:14 0:43:15 177 12
542  Prpar Vlado m 0:49:32 0:43:18 175 13
29  Porenta Primoz m 0:43:27 0:43:27 173 14
419  Zavbi Andrej m 0:51:58 0:43:29 171 15
2 Pirnar Janez m 0:52:26 0:43:30 168 16
88  Zitnik Urban m 0:43:32 0:43:31 166 17
182  Udovi¢ Ales m 0:44:49 0:43:47 164 18
209 PreSeren Branko m 0:53:10 0:44:06 162 19
498 Adami¢ Marko m 0:49:45 0:44:15 160 20
12 Stefe Janez m 0:51:16 0:44:27 158 21
25  Lotri¢ Stane m 0:50:48 0:44:48 156 22
66  Bozic¢ Aljaz m 0:45:02 0:45:02 154 23
7 Udovi¢ Klemen m 0:47:07 0:45:25 152 24
17  Kosec Sebastjan m 0:48:15 0:45:26 149 25
583  Zabjek Simona z 0:52:08 0:45:30 147 26
362  Ursi¢ Janez m 0:46:54 0:45:32 145 27
530 Novak Ivan m 0:46:05 0:46:05 143 28
198 JeZ Roman m 0:52:47 0:46:56 141 29
532  Zavodnik Boris m 0:47:58 0:47:07 139 30



447
578
228
32
211
319
37
19
30
462
230

134
114
69
527
31
435
299
34
451
418
177
49
515
535
175
315
36
331
238
72
82
408
525
396

Rupar Franc
Andrej Jezersek
Lipar Rolando
Thaler Matjaz
PreSeren Matejka
Hercog Marko
Knavs Anton
Homan Grega
Hudmal Roman
Sajovec Andrej
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Zbontar Draga
Kutnjak Leon
Sodnik Damjan
Pivk Miha
Helena Becan
Sipelj Spela
Kovi¢ Bostjan
Trilar Primoz
Jankovi¢ Grega
DeZan Sabina
Jeromen Tina
Hribar Marko
Robnik Ursa
Kuridza David
Markun Barbara
Primc Blaz
Gradisar Andreja
Lipar Ziga
Zebre Bostjan
Zaloznik Zvone
USeni¢nik Gregor
Trpin Matej
Lucija Be€an
Fekonja Peter
Mohori€¢ Primoz
Cuderman Jure
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